LABORATORY OVEN (G030)
Category: Aggregate,Asphalt,Cement,Concrete,General,Mining & Coal,Rock
Mechanics,Soil,Universal
Product Code: G030
Category: GENERAL,SOIL,CONCRETE,UNIVERSAL,ASPHALT,ROCK MECHANICS,MINING
& COAL,CEMENT,AGGREGATE
Sub-Category: DRYING and WEIGHING

ALFA Cloud® Subscription – (works only with Smart Ovens Series)
Thermal Printer (works only with Smart Ovens Series)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
LABORATORY OVEN – 80 Lt G030X080U
LABORATORY OVEN – 120 Lt G030X120U
LABORATORY OVEN – 250 Lt G030X250U
LABORATORY OVEN – 250 Lt (Double Door, Benchtop) G030X252U
LABORATORY OVEN – 400 Lt G030X400U
LABORATORY OVEN – 500 Lt G030X500U
LABORATORY OVEN – 600 Lt G030X600U
LABORATORY OVEN – 750 Lt G030X750U
LABORATORY OVEN – 1000 Lt G030X01KU
LABORATORY OVEN – 2000 Lt G030X02KU
LABORATORY OVEN – 80 Lt – Stainless Steel G030J080U
LABORATORY OVEN – 120 Lt – Stainless Steel G030J120U
LABORATORY OVEN – 250 Lt – Stainless Steel G030J250U
LABORATORY OVEN – 250 Lt (Double Door, Benchtop) – Stainless Steel G030J252U
LABORATORY OVEN – 400 Lt – Stainless Steel G030J400U
LABORATORY OVEN – 500 Lt – Stainless Steel G030J500U
LABORATORY OVEN – 600 Lt – Stainless Steel G030J600U
LABORATORY OVEN – 750 Lt – Stainless Steel G030J750U
LABORATORY OVEN – 1000 Lt – Stainless Steel G030J01KU
LABORATORY OVEN – 2000 Lt – Stainless Steel G030J02KU
SPARE FAN for OVEN (All Models) G030P001H
SHELF for LABORATORY OVEN – 80 Lt (All Models) G030P002H
SHELF for LABORATORY OVEN – 120 Lt (All Models) G030P003H
SHELF for LABORATORY OVEN – 250 Lt (All Models) G030P004H
SHELF for LABORATORY OVEN – 250 Lt (Double Door, Benchtop) (All Models) G030P005H
SHELF for LABORATORY OVEN – 400 Lt (All Models) G030P006H
SHELF for LABORATORY OVEN – 500 Lt (All Models) G030P007H
SHELF for LABORATORY OVEN – 600 Lt (All Models) G030P008H
SHELF for LABORATORY OVEN – 750 Lt (All Models) G030P009H
SHELF for LABORATORY OVEN – 1000 Lt (All Models) G030P010H
TROLLEY for LABORATORY OVEN – 2000 Lt (All Models) G030P011H
HEATING ELEMENT for OVEN (Circular) – 750 W G030P012H
HEATING ELEMENT for OVEN (Circular) – 1500 W G030P013H
HEATING ELEMENT for OVEN (Circular) – 2200 W G030P014H
HEATING ELEMENT for OVEN (Flat, 600×400 mm) – 600 W G030P015H
HEATING ELEMENT for OVEN (Flat, 150×400 mm) – 400 W G030P016H
CASING for OVEN HEATING ELEMENT (Hexagon) G030P017H
SPARE HANDLE for OVEN (All Single-Door Models) G030P018H
SPARE SOLID STATE RELAY (SSR) for OVEN G030P019H
TEMPERATURE SENSOR (J-Type Thermocouple) G030P020H
HEATING ELEMENT for OVEN (Flat, 450×450 mm) – 700 W G030P021H
HEATING ELEMENT for OVEN (Flat, 600×300 mm) – 700 W G030P022H
HEATING ELEMENT for OVEN (Flat, 600×150 mm) – 500 W G030P023H
SPARE SAFETY THERMOSTAT for OVEN G030P024H
SPECIAL OVEN – Ø 30 x 300 cm G030X001V
SMART LABORATORY OVEN – 80 lt G031X080U
SMART LABORATORY OVEN – 120 lt G031X120U
SMART LABORATORY OVEN – 250 lt G031X250U
SMART LABORATORY OVEN – 250 lt (Double Door, Benchtop) G031X252U